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%% Bespoke Intel | Behavioral Changes Analysis

BACKGROUND:

O Survey of 1,500+ US Consumers each month, balanced to census.

FINDINGS:

O Home Improvement, groceries/food, and clothes are among the top things respondents expect to spend less on this year after
spending more than usual on them last year.

Q Travel, dining out/food, gas, and clothes are the top things that respondents said they expect to spend more on this year after
spending less on it than usual last year.

O Of the types of activities that we show respondents, cooking at home, streaming video, social media, streaming audio, shopping
online, and food/grocery delivery are the activities that have benefited the most from Covid. Activities like shopping in-stores, using
ride sharing apps, going to casinos, going to the gym, and going to live sporting events are still underwater, but the data has
improved relative to earlier in the pandemic.
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Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Is there anything you spent more on than usual last year that you don’t expect to spend
as much on this year? (Optional to fill-in | Responses filled in summarized below)

November 2021

T Ry <
nmovﬁwmmvs NONESSENTIAL
'S PREPAIDBURIALCOSTS TRAVE_

HOME|MPROVEMENTUTIUT!ES e

““ MEDICALEXPENSES' WSF‘g@"ﬁmm

~ = GROCERIES st o
BABVC[O‘M

EATI
e S SMONE Y TOKIOS REHRISTMAS
COPPER JEWELR!

ORLINESHOPPING
ol EAPPUANCESTHATBROKE PERSONALPROTECTIVEEGUPMENT! ASGlFTS FORN TOREF ORNEWAPARTMENT
OAGHILNGERODUCTS orasosprianosanT ettt sranowreus HOME
nomx GRADUATIONGIFTS wm:wvnm
RS gy, MO DO
swvzvsummm MORETIMEWITH! Y
SERELATIONSHPS s,.m@ﬁ‘{?‘“’“ WALMART
ELEC!
EbennG
INVEST no&s&cwmll%gwmrs STAYINGHOME
SGm NEWCARM(X)H(X RF(‘R;AnommAN
FIXINGMYWEESTERCO wmmmm

MUSIC
STREAMINGSER

GETOUTOFPITTSBURGHANDBEABLACKROCKMUSK
VICES

PLANTS  CARS OUTDOORRENOVATION

SOTHANNIVERSERYPARTY

% > HOME GAS
emeouTFURNITURE
e ELECTRONICS c

oot T RAVEL EVERYTHNG =26 S| OTHES vl
HOLICMASSONTV..NOWICANGOB! R VACATION
s CLEANINGSUPPLIES li""G“"°"""'""""""”‘“”‘L"COFFEEMEDICALF.XPENS ES

IVER ONTHID
==a=HOMEIMPROVEMENT
MOVIES FASTFOOD
ANTIBACTERIALDUETOTHEPANDEMIC WEDDINF
EXCESSIVERESERVESOFMEDICINES
MYPOOL FOODANDDISINFECTANTPRODUC
NONESSENTIALITEMS ROOF CREATEABUDGETTOKNOWHOWMOG IV OUARES N GLACH MONTHY
DELIVERY REUSABL NEWHVACSYSTEM
-  CHLDRENSTOYS EUYINGELECTHONCS DANCING
ORSY CASINOSLOTPLAY  WASHERANDDRYER
WNEOAT CHARITY W"ﬁm LOOTCRATE TECHNOLOGY.
CANS CAlTRAY NEWCOMPUTER
SNOWCONES TOILETPAPER

"o o ;
TN OO S
TNGUT  MENTAEACARS G ‘GROCERESANDGAS 70BACCO.
Lo R oo

m'l"%':?:%&i“”;ﬂfﬁ“GROCERIES TOILETPAPER

TICERRs veDICKE

e
whaa e e TR A senies
conomamsines crora SRS I oy
‘it DIAPERSFORSOONTOBEGREATGRANDOAUGHTER. CexTAL -;-C;RG ASJJHI?‘YU L n Y
HKNG E NG ATZERANDLYSOL

5

" HOMEIMPROVEMENT smmc i

WORKOUTCLOTHES. GRoce o
mwés.mfs GAOCHTDANERY i CLOROXWIPES

IMALPRODUCTS
WEAPONDS LARAMIONEA ANEWBED
TOCKS  APFUANGES

Source: »,,,‘ Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

October 2021

sxvcans i ouss SESTYEAR
LOCKDORN _ FO00ANDGAS

BABYITES EVERYTHING grociiss

HALLOWEENDECOR
AvToMCCESones

HOMEIMPROVEMEN

eavenrmoouctS RS »ormuunm

AT

FASTFOOD
WALART

ALLOSTEVERY TG KT CHENROMODEL 1Ot

g st

- AT “"u RO EREOTIRA A CAR y,
@ PRUSNEWE)
e ol \m;

SODSES FOODDELIVERY S ; e e

MASGI " eaneour
CARREPAIR SNETY/CLUNNGUEPLES _ CUTTOEAT
o

LOTHES?

VACATION 2o
Gt T
e MATTIES

July 2021

APPLIANCES COMPUTER
colohg TECHNOLOGY  FOODDELIVERY e
CARPATENT ATV ENTERTARMENT e
WATER *_ GETTINGSTR s EOOD
ORDERNGSTUFFFROMPCH EXERCISEEQUPVENT | LEALSIAG
GONGTOTHEHORSERACNG

WATCHES ALCOHOLANDPERSONALHYGENEPRODUCTS
DRESSESFORMYCHILORENSWEDOMGS

HECTRONCSNEWGELL
arrs MCE FACEMASKS

‘3" P
it BTN e

poossniim s L H HOT TUBA T OL BT

HOMEIMPROVEMEN

AR Ol
ke, SDIATIONS

e AT TOOTNCBASIVENY
GROCERIESANDTAKEOUTFOO0

T RELATEDTMSBECOFGOUD,
TOYS unmrmmmmsm.wummAmmwwummum
LINGTHEHOME

EXPHJSES

“AMAZONCLOTHESAND!
CARBAEAKDOWNANDUNEXPECTEDREPARS MEDICAI

cconcoee WATCHINGTV oo A

HOMElMPROVEMENT
msaAs Lg]:flPAPERC LOTHES

AGSAWPLZZLES
Oha N ""WEHWM'MASKS PIABHAI'A[LASWIAR STARBUCKS (=7
SPORTINGI

FAVL)

AHOUSE

WEAD PANTS
TREESVCESLAST

i, il o S B

EALER sx=as

urures WELL oy

now
PYSCALTHERASY
TR

55
Gstvces WASKS
Ao

v

MODSTORAGE

BOOKS ANDVOVERENTALS
PURCHASE

rwmummm<
T BOTHRTHESAVETEAR

GRO ERIES

FURNITURE orhcesueeues

"VACATION

o
TR AR

ARNTURE

CLEANGRODUCTS e oL
VEHASOURNDR 000
|G MALTEDSARLEYANDOTHERERERR AP PLES

ez MASKS L

ROCERIES oanagrioct
u»il'-mﬁ'#wm e

Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro

OTHES

WOLSORCPANTYHOSE
MATTRESS,

September

o

e ARADIA
STARBUCKS "ARPUBINERS EVERYUIX SOUTHAFRICA ToYS
GASAGFO00 NOCOMMENTS
unumes SHSESTHIRAN O RcneTons  Foosoerorote uSRSRERT
JESTURAITS FREFTT AUTOREPAIRS foronchisrcoonts s FFSGAGANSEY
AT
o GROCERIES =
St STREAMINGSERVICES ‘Al corioL
TR AVELREMODELING MEDICALEXPENSES

URNITURE ., s MEIMPROVEMENT s

RE wm
LKA

TUEOR WON THB UFPEMNGLKETHATTMSYEAL Avlmu

LD DA O ST A AL T OF AR TSy A LT SEINDAL G MONE PTORMEST

s RSWAD ERDTFHI COTTONYARN WYEW _LDUSVUTTOMKKAGE  BASEBALLCARDS  OTHER
STAYNGHOME DOTALWORK  CANbaES
CARE " Detcowe O

oos LECTRETY
ParTER Wi
ELECTRONCS
NYTIMEANDVONEY ONPEOR EWHOARENONAFPRECIATIVE

AMAZONPRIE RLAECASING
e R

uTLysLS ACYIVEWEAR HUELffANm RERGING
RACECAR i FAMILYTRIPS
RTSINME

e e AMINGSERVICES mm%ﬂ&%&w

SOMFFNNGSHOES BOOKSFRWmAV FABRIC CARF ATTOOS

AL
“GROCERIES C LOTH E MEDICALEXPENSESuameoEK

GROCERIESANDTAKEOUTFOOD FURNITURI
SR MY ISYEAROLDCATHADTOGOTOHOSPITAL2300DOLLAR:

WATCHINGANIME|
GRIPOCERIES

EIMPROVEMENT
HANDSANITIZER _FAMILY

APPLIANCES FREEDEBOFREEKEVINTAYLORJR15. FORTHEBESTCOMFANYT()GE I{EWVCREDIT
SPOTIFY GOINGTOTHEOFFICE GETTINGF FooancuAsesBU‘“ PAPERTOWELS SNSIS
ey HOMEFURNITURE
GROCERYDELIVERY R

TOLETPAPER
NJO BETTER SDFSDF

LAPTOP AFUNE BOOKS. ANDORE
'CONCERTS MOTORCYCLE_ ___ STAYN DDOWN
ZuccHn ELECTRICBLL  DISASTERPREPAREDNESS
LARDSCAPINGATMYHONE . COCKAG ANDBLU RAYPLAYERLASTYEAR
ROLEXWATCH  MUSICPRODUCEREQUIP HOUSEPRODUCTSLIKEASMOKERANDADECK
HONESWINMARKHRESEARCHFRQWHES\TES crERLzERS
LapTops PUZELES MYABHAREY &u.pemmn P UNCSPACH VE HOMESTAY LNGERE
WED _ OHLNESHOPANG PCHARDWAR |uxu\|mw$ G*SE“C“"C

WASHERANDDR DISINFECTANTSPRAY
GETTING THINGSFIXEDAROUNDTHEHOUSE

DININGINREST AURANTS MASKS
HOMEELECTRONICS

EPURCHASES ELECTRDNICS

TMEOuTFow PPE
cLEANNGSUPPuEs
DICALEXPENSES

"”“‘”%ﬁ"ﬁ?uvmv b o e
o HOMEIMPROVEMENT

GOINGOUTFOTNONESSENTIALREASONS G C S
&w&mmmmﬁm ROCERIE MAKELP
BECAUSEIGOT INEMPLOY MENTWINDFALLFORGWEEKS HANDS
M%T&léglg LONGTERMCARE 11 FO[J(JIH:]II(‘HIJ\I(‘Nl](‘rHY‘ilc]Rr FLY‘NG
WATERMELON

H()TE[SIA\'S EBnGerR NEWHOMECONSTRUCTIONITEMS el
ASAPRIVATEPILOT IHSVWWPHUSFEMXESS erruc
TOLETPAPER ¥ NTIALITEMS
DENTALWORK 112 o ;‘m uwumnunun AR
FRESHFOOD AL r,)mn
NEWCAR PETSUPPLIES g RELATATEDITEMS



Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Is there anything you spent less on than usual last year that you expect to spend more
on this year? (Optional to fill-in | Responses filled in summarized below)

November 2021 October 2021 September 2021
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Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

ALL RESPONDENTS

3.31
Cooking at home Nov (21)
Streaming Video (ie, Netflix, Disney+, Hulu, Oct (21)
etc) Sep (21)
Social Media (Facebook, Instagram,
Snapchat, etc) HAug (21)
Streaming Music (Spotify, Pandora, Apple B Jul (21)
Music, etc) B Jun (21)
Shopping Online For Everyday Iltems May (21)
Shopping Online For Non-Essential ltems = Apr (21
. . H Mar (21)
Grocery Delivery (ie, Amazon Fresh, Whole
Foods Delivery, Fresh Direct, etc) mFeb (21)
Use Food Delivery Apps (ie, Uber Eats, B Jan (21)
DoorDash, Grubhub) m Dec (20)
Shopping In-Stores For Everyday ltems 1 Nov (20)
Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essential ltems B Oct (20)
W Sep (20)
Use ride sharing apps (ie, Uber, Lyft) m Aug (20)
Going to Casinos B Jul(20)
mJun (20)
Going to the gym u May (20)
Going to live events (sports, concerts, etc) B Apr (20)
—— m Mar (20)
Stopped Reduced No Change Increased

Source: ';\'4 Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

2
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Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
COVID and its impact to your life / the economy?
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

ALL RESPONDENTS

23
Cooking at home Nov (21)
2.29 Oct (21)
Streaming Video (ie, Netflix, Disney+, Hulu, etc) Sep (21)
2.25 B Aug (21)
Social Media (Facebook, Instagram, Snapchat,
etc) W Jul (21)
.24 M Jun (21)
Streaming Music (Spotify, Pandora, Apple Music,
ete) May (21)
B Apr(21)
Shopping Online For Everyday Items = Mar (21)
H Feb (21)
Grocery Delivery (ie, Amazon Fresh, Whole
Foods Delviery, Fresh Direct, etc) u Jan (21)
m Dec (20)
Shopping Online For Non-Essential ltems " Nov (20)
. . W Oct (20)
Use Food Delivery Apps (ie, Uber Eats,
DoorDash, Grubhub) u Sep (20)
H Aug (20)
Shopping In-Stores For Everyday ltems W Jul (20)
m Jun (20)
Use ride sharing apps (ie, Uber, Lyft) ® May (20)
H Apr (20)
Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essential Items ® Mar (20)
Going to the gym
Going to live events (sports, concerts, etc)
Going to Casinos
Will Reduce No Change Will Increase

Source: ';\f( Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro I 6



Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Using Ridesharing Apps
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs Expectations Going Forward Because of Covid and Impacts

mStopped = Reduced No Change mIncreased Not Applicable H Less Than Normal Same ®More Than Normal Not Applicable
Nov (21) ;35% ‘ | Nov (21) 33% | 5?7% ‘ |
Oct (21) | 33% | I Oct (21) 31 | |34% | I
Sep (21) 3% | Sep (21) 31% : 34% |
Aug (21) | 33% ‘ | Aug (21) 9% | I34% ‘ |
Jul (21) I 31% [ I Jul (21) 2%1% | | 32% ‘ I
Jun (21) I 32% ‘ I Jun (21) 30% I I 33% ‘ I
May (21) 33% | May (21) 31% : 35% !
Apr (21) 35% | Apr (21) 29% : % : |
Mar (21) 7% ! I Mar (21) 32% I 39% ! I
Feb (21) 7% ‘ | Feb (21) 30 : 41 ‘ |
Jan (21) 6% ‘ | Jan (21) 28 | ‘ |
Dec (20) 7% i I Dec (20) | 30% | 3 i I
Nov (20) 39% ! I Nov (20) ‘ I 42 ! I
Oct (20) 41 i | Oct (20) ;ﬁ : | 45 i |
Sep (20) 41%% : | Sep (20) 28% : I : |
Aug (20) qa% i I Aug (20) 18% : | 42 i I
Jul (20) 38% : | Jul (20) 27% : s : |
Jun (20) 4 : | Jun (20) | 28% : : 42 : |
May (20) 39% : | May (20) 26% : : 42 : |
Apr (20) 42 : | Apr (20) | 28% : 43 : |
Mar (20) 7% : | Mar (20) | 29% , 38% : |
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ';\f( Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Monthly Sun/ey - Us | Covid and Macro I 7



Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Using Food Delivery Apps
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs

Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

u Stopped

0% 10%

20%

® Reduced

28%|
30%

t:%
26

5%
2|%

30%

31%

No Change ™ Increased

40% 50% 60%

Source: ';\f( Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

Not Applicable

70% 80%

90%

100%

Expectations Going Forward Because of Covid and Impacts

Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

0%

B Less Than Normal

10% 20% 30%

Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro I

Same

40%

® More Than Normal

50% 60%

70%

Not Applicable

'35%
33%
32%

80%

90%

100%



Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Grocery Delivery
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs Expectations Going Forward Because of Covid and Impacts

m Stopped  ® Reduced No Change mIncreased Not Applicable o Less Than Normal Same  ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
Nov (21) o 31% : : 35% | Nov (21) - 33% : 36% ;
Oct (21) ‘ 31 | ‘ | 33% ! I Oct (21) ! 32% | | |34% | I
Sep (21) ‘ 30% | ‘ | 32% ‘ | Sep (21) ‘ 33%I : I33% ‘ |
Aug (21) ‘ 29¢ | ! | 33% | I Aug (21) | 30% | ‘ I35% | I
Jul (21) ‘ 30% | | | 31% l I Jul (21) ‘ 31% | ‘ | 33% ‘ I
Jun (21) : 30 : : 3% | Jun (21) - 33% : 35% |
May (21) ‘ 32 I | 34% ‘ I May (21) ‘ 34% | ‘ 35% ! I
Apr (21) ‘ I ‘ :*7% ‘ I Apr (21) ‘ 31% | ‘ % ‘ I
Mar (21) ! 27% | | BFS% ! I Mar (21) | 32% | ‘ 39% ‘ I
Feb (21) : 30 : : % : | Feb (21) 31% : 41 : |
Jan (21) ‘ 28'%? | ! 33;% ‘ I Jan (21) ‘ 30% | ‘ 41 | I
Dec (20) 9% : : 4 : | Dec (20) 30% : : |
Nov (20) : 30% : : : 416 : | Nov (20) 31% : : 42 ‘ |
Oct (20) | 27%‘ | | | 43% l I Oct (20) ! 30% | I ‘ 44‘%1 | I
Sep (20) [r——— | ! ! 43‘t’ \ | sep (20) e2YGe— | fr—— ! |
Aug (20) ‘ 31 I ‘ 41 ‘ I Aug (20) ‘ 30% i f ‘ 44%r ‘ I
Jul (20) ‘ 311 | i % | | Jul (20) ‘ 28% ! | : 45% ‘ |
Jun (20) o | | @ | | Jun (20) 8% | 4 | |
May (20) o | | o w | | May (20) #5% | | 4o | |
Apr (20) : 260% : : : 43 : | Apr (20) 8% : o as% : |
Mar (20) : 2% : : 41¢ : | Mar (20) C27% : : 42% ‘ |
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ';\f( Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Monthly Sun/ey - Us | Covid and Macro I 9



Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essential Items
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs Expectations Going Forward Because of Covid and Impacts

mStopped  w Reduced No Change mIncreased Not Applicable m Less Than Normal Same ™ More Than Normal Not Applicable
Nov (21) 9% ; Nov (21) ; 10% |
Oct (21) 9% I Oct (21) I 11% I
Sep (21) 7% I Sep (21) | 10% I
Aug (21) 8% Aug (21) : 10%
Jul (21) 8% | Jul (21) ! 10% |
Jun (21) 9% I Jun (21) I 10% I
May (21) 7% I May (21) ! 9% I
Apr (21) 7% I Apr (21) | 9% I
Mar (21) 6% | Mar (21) ! : 9% |
Feb (21) 7% I Feb (21) I ‘ 10% I
Jan (21) 8% I Jan (21) I ! 11% I
Dec (20) | 7% I Dec (20) ! ‘ 9% I
Nov (20) | 6% I Nov (20) l ‘ 9% I
Oct (20) | 8% I Oct (20) I ‘ 11% I
Sep (20) : 7% Sep (20) : : 9%
Aug (20) 7% I Aug (20) | ‘ 11% I
Jul (20) 9% I Jul (20) ! ‘ 13% |
Jun (20) | 7% I Jun (20) : ‘ 10% I
May (20) I 9% I May (20) l ! 12% I
Apr (20) | 6% I Apr (20) I ! 9% I
Mar (20) : 8% | Mar (20) : : S 11%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ';\,'4 Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Monthly Survey - Us | Covid and Macro I 10



Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Shopping In-Stores For Everyday Items

Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs Expectations Going Forward Because of Covid and Impacts

Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

m Stopped  m Reduced No Change mIncreased

42»{;

41%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Source: ';\,'4 Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

Not Applicable

70%

80%

90%

9%
9%
7%
8%
8%
9%
7%
7%
6%
7%
8%
7%
6%
8%
7%
7%
9%
7%
9%
6%
8%

100%

Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

0%

H Less Than Normal Same ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
e o
| | kfs“% | | 9%
‘ | ‘ 53% ! | 8%
| | | 52% | | 8%
‘ | 51% | I 8%
! | 54 l | 10%
| | 8% | | 9%
l | 6% | I 8%
| | | 56% | | [ 7%
| | | nas | | [ 9%
‘ | ‘ 52% ! ! ‘ 10%

| | - | [ 8%
| | 57 | [ 8%
| | 55 | ‘ 9%
| | S | [ 8%
! f—— | \ [——
| | 52% | : 12%

| | g % | [ 8%
[ \ 4 [ [ \ 9%
[ \ |4g% [ \ —
: 45% : 11%

10%

20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Shopping Online For Non-Essential Items
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs Expectations Going Forward Because of Covid and Impacts

m Stopped  w Reduced No Change mIncreased Not Applicable o Less Than Normal Same @ More Than Normal Not Applicable
Nov (21) : 8% ; Nov (21) | ‘ | 52% ‘ | ‘}5% |
Oct (21) 8% I Oct (21) | ! | 50% | | ‘15% I
Sep (21) 8% Sep (21) : ‘ | 51% | 13%
Aug (21) 8% Aug (21) ‘ a8% | 5%
Jul (21) 8% | Jul (21) ‘ | 51% ‘ ! ‘ ‘14% |
Jun (21) 9% I Jun (21) ‘ | 52% | I ‘ ‘15% I
May (21) 7% I May (21) ‘ | 53% ‘ | ‘ 15% |
Apr (21) % Apr (21) : . 52% : : #6% |
Mar (21) 6% I Mar (21) ! | 53% l I 14% I
Feb (21) 8% Feb (21) : | 50% : 7% |
Jan (21) 8% I Jan (21) ‘ | 49% ‘ I 7% I
Dec (20) | 8% Dec (20) ‘ . 50% | : 16% |
Nov (20) | 6% I Nov (20) ‘ | 51% ‘ I ‘ 15% I
Oct (20) | 8% I Oct (20) | | 49% | | ‘ *6% I
Sep (20) : 6% Sep (20) : . 52% : : 15%
Aug (20) 7% I Aug (20) ‘ | 49%‘ | ‘ ]17% I
Jul (20) 10% I Jul (20) ! | 48%‘ | ! ]17% I
Jun (20) | 6% I Jun (20) ! I 50%‘ I 15% I
May (20) | 0% May (20) | e | 6%
Apr (20) | 7% I Apr (20) ‘ : 49% : ‘ ‘ 14% |
Mar (20) , 7% | Mar (20) : 4% : : 18% ,
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ';\,'4 Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Monthly Survey - Us | Covid and Macro I 12



Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Shopping Online For Everyday Items

Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs Expectations Going Forward Because of Covid and Impacts

Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

m Stopped ™ Reduced No Change ® Increased Not Applicable

|
B :
| 5% .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Source: ';\f( Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Streaming Video
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs
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Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Streaming Music
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs
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Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Social Media

Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs
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Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Going to Live Events
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs
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Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Going to the gym
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs Expectations Going Forward Because of Covid and Impacts

m Stopped = Reduced No Change mIncreased Not Applicable o Less Than Normal Same ™ More Than Normal Not Applicable
Nov (21) 3% Nov (21) ; L 3R% ; 34% |
Oct (21) | 30% Oct (21) | #4% l 33% | I
Sep (21) | 28% Sep (21) ! | 35% l 31% | I
Aug (21) : 30% Aug (21) ‘ | 31% ! 32% | I
Jul (21) ‘ 27% Jul (21) | |32% | 31% | I
Jun (21) - 26% Jun (21) | 135% 30% !
May (21) ‘ 28% May (21) ‘ 35% | 32% | I
Apr (21) 33% Apr (21) | %3% I% |
Mar (21) ‘ 31% Mar (21) ‘ | 34% 33% I I
Feb (21) | 31% Feb (21) | 29% #7% | I
Jan (21) | 33% Jan (21) ?9% PS% | I
Dec (20) ‘ 31% Dec (20) I 31% 34% | I
Nov (20) ‘ 33% Nov (20) | 30% 7% I I
Oct (20) ‘34% Oct (20) | 28% 39% I |
Sep (20) ‘35% Sep (20) | 30% 3 | I
Aug (20) ‘ 32% Aug (20) I 30% 7% | I
Jul (20) ‘ 33% Jul (20) | 28% 3 | I
Jun (20) 34% Jun (20) . % 7% : |
May (20) | 34% May (20) | 27% 7% | I
Apr (20) 2% Apr (20) : 31% : 35% !
Mar (20) . 30% Mar (20) : 31% D 32% ,
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Going to Casinos
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs

m Stopped = Reduced No Change ® Increased Not Applicable B Less Than Normal Same ®More Than Normal
Nov (21) 30% | | ‘ 33% | | Nov (21) ' ‘ 33%
Oct (21) 28% | | | 31% | I Oct (21) ‘ 34%
Sep (21) 27% I | 30% I I Sep (21) ‘ 34%
Aug (21) 27% | ‘ 30% | | Aug (21) ‘ 29%
Jul (21) 27% 8% | Jul (21) : 31%
Jun (21) 27% I ‘ 27% : I Jun (21) I ‘ 35%
May (21) 28% I ‘ 30% I I May (21) I ‘ 35%
Apr (21) 23% | | ‘ 32% | I Apr (21) i 32%
Mar (21) 2% : 3% ! Mar (21) : 34%
Feb (21) 25% : 31% ! Feb (21) 3%
Jan (21) 22% | | : 32% | | Jan (21) : 31%
Dec (20) 23% | | i 34% : I Dec (20) i 29%
Nov (20) 25%I | 34% | I Nov (20) ‘ 30%
Oct (20) 2% | 6% | Oct (20) 2%
Sep (20) 23% | | ‘35% I I Sep (20) | 29%
Aug (20) 25% ! | 35% I I Aug (20) i 29%
Jul (20) 2% : bﬁ% : ! Jul (20) - 28%
Jun (20) 22'3?: | 35% I I Jun (20) ‘ 25% l
May (20) 19% 3 : ! May (20) 2% :
Apr (20) 17{% : 6% | Apr (20) o 28% |
Mar (20) 25% : 6% : | Mar (20) ‘ 29% ‘ ‘
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Source: ';\f( Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro I

Not Applicable

;35%
| 33%
31%
| 33%
| 31%
- 30%
| 31%
| 32%
33%
#ﬁ%
349%
6%
7%
4
8%
39%
39%
3
38%

3|8%

38%
80%

90%

Expectations Going Forward Because of Covid and Impacts

19



Bespoke | Behavioral Changes

Cooking at Home
Posed to all respondents (N = 1,500)

Changes Because of Covid and Impacs Expectations Going Forward Because of Covid and Impacts

m Stopped m Reduced No Change m Increased Not Applicable ® Less Than Normal Same ®More Than Normal Not Applicable
Nov (21) ; 39;% 6% Nov (21) : ; 50% | 9% |
Oct (21) ‘ 41% 6% Oct (21) | ‘ | 53% ! 9% I
Sep (21) ‘ 7% 6% Sep (21) ! ‘ I51% ! 8% I
Aug (21) ! 9% 7% Aug (21) | ‘ |48% I 9% |
Jul (21) | 37% 7% Jul (21) : : | 50% : 9%
Jun (21) ! 39% 7% Jun (21) | ! | 51% I 9% I
May (21) ‘ % 7% May (21) | ! | 53% I ‘ 8% I
Apr (21) ‘ 9% 6% Apr (21) | ‘ | 53% I ‘ 10% I
Mar (21) ‘ 36 6% Mar (21) I ‘ | 53% ! ‘ 7% I
Feb (21) 36 6% Feb (21) : | 5% : %
Jan (21) ‘ 3:;& 7% Jan (21) I ‘ | 51% ! 10% I
Dec (20) ‘ 39% 6% Dec (20) I ‘ | 51% I 8% I
Nov (20) ‘ 391% 6% Nov (20) | ‘ I5[)% I 10% I
Oct (20) | 3%:: 6% Oct (20) | | 2% | 10%
Sep (20) ‘ 42% 6% Sep (20) | ‘ I53% I 10% I
Aug (20) | 39 6% Aug (20) : | 49% : 1%
Jul (20) | 40% 6% Jul (20) : | 50% : 1%
Jun (20) ‘ 36% | 6% Jun (20) | : I48% ! 9% I
May (20) | 33% 8% May (20) : | 46% : 10%
Apr (20) : L 33% 6% Apr (20) : ‘ | 49% : 9%
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